
®

CORPORATION

PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE

39

6

41

33

37

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 2

17

26
29

34

38

4

16

REVISIONS
ECO NO. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. / APPV. BY

A RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURING 6/22/2016 KLC / VXP

ITEM QTY. DWG# PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

49 2 HHNLNM6SS HEX NUT, M6 W/ NYLON INSERT (STAINLESS)
48 2 FLW34SAE FLAT WASHER, 3/4" SAE, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
47 2 FLWM6SS FLAT WASHER, M6 (STAINLESS)
46 2 SHCSM6X20 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, M6 X 20mm, STEEL, ZP
45 2 SHCSM4X16 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, M4 X 16mm LG.
44 2 AS-DP-3 BOLT, PIPE CLAMP HEX, STEEL, ZP, GRADE 5, FOR 1/2" CLAMPS
43 1 DP-3 PIPE CLAMP COVER PLATE, FOR 1/2" PIPE
42 1 SP3213-PP PIPE CLAMP, BODY SET  ONLY FOR 1/2" PIPE
41 8 FT. HS50 HOSE, 1/2"ID, PVC/STEEL REINFORCED
40 1 FT. HS45 HOSE, 3/8"ID PVC/STEEL REINFORCED
39 2 FT. HS30 HOSE, 1/4"ID PVC/STEEL REINFORCED
38 2 CLP-05-W CLAMP, WORM FOR 1/2" HOSE (THIN VERSION)
37 3 CLP-04-W CLAMP, WORM FOR 1/4" & 3/8" HOSE, SS
36 1 A1212B HOSE BARB, 1/2"NPT X 1/2" HOSE
35 2 A1238B HOSE BARB, 1/2"NPT X 3/8"HOSE
34 1 A3812B HOSE BARB, 3/8"NPT X 1/2"HOSE
33 1 A3814B HOSE BARB, 3/8"NPT X 1/4"HOSE
32 1 HS14-12M FITTING, REDUCING BUSHING, 1/4"NPT(F) X 1/2"NPT(M)
31 1 PN14SS NIPPLE, 1/4"NPT CLOSE (STAINLESS STEEL)
30 1 215PNL-8-25 NIPPLE, 1/2"NPT X 2-1/2" LONG
29 1 2225P-6 STREET TEE, 3/8"NPT
28 2 2020-08-00 STREET ELBOW, 1/2"NPT
27 1 2013-08-00 ELBOW, 1/2"NPT
26 1 91095K86 ELBOW, SWIVEL, 3/8"NPT (MALE TO FEMALE)
25 4 KCLAMP112 CLAMP, BLACK SNAP GRIP 1-1/2"
24 2 8876T3 CLAMP, PLASTIC LOOP FOR 1/2" OD CABLE
23 1 21-07 COTTER, HAIRPIN, FOR 1/2"-3/4" CLEVIS PINS
22 1 CP34X212 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/4" X 2-1/2", STEEL, ZP
21 1 106165 KELLAM GRIP, 1/2"NPT X .24-.51 GRIP
20 2 LA030 LABEL, FILTER CHANGE WARNING
19 1 FLTP-1/2F FILTER, 1/2"NPT FEMALE (BLACK NYLON)
18 1 FLTP-1/2F-B Filter, 1/2"NPT W/ FLTPE-2B Element
17 1 SC-1250-PS SHAFT COLLAR, 1 1/4" BORE (PLAIN STEEL)
16 1 SC-1500T-PS SHAFT COLLAR, 1-1/2"-12 THREADED BORE (PLAIN STEEL)
15 1 71600395 CV12M12F CHECK VALVE, 1/2"NPT(M) TO 1/2"NPT(F)
14 1 34000202 34000202 QUICK CONNECT, MOTOR, (3-PIN) MALE / FEMALE
13 1 PMP-4.3HP-116 VACUUM PUMP, 4.3 CFM, 1/2 HP, 115V/1PH/60Hz
12 1 ACT1500-18-115M ACTUATOR, 1500 LB, 18" STROKE, 115VAC, MACHINE SCREW
11 1 WSS4 LIFTING BALE, (SMALL) FOR ANVER LIFTERS w/ROD, NUT & PIN, 14,500 LBS. CAP.
10 1 21301033 21301033 FRONT HANDLEBAR, 35" LONG, 19.0" MTG. CENTERS (ET100M8-110-4/44PR)
9 1 78000013 78000013 ATTACH / RELEASE CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY W/ SAFETY LOCKOUT
8 2 21301032 21301032 HANDLEBAR BRACKET ASSEMBLY, ROTATING w/LOCKING HANDLE (80  ROTATION)
7 1 21300363 21300363 MOUNTING BRACKET, EP-P1 PENDANT CLIP FOR STANDARD HANDLEBARS
6 1 21600074 21600074 GEAR BOX KEY,  POWERED TILTER / ROTATOR 1/4" KEY WAY
5 1 22301306 22301306 FRAME WELDMENT, TILTER w/POWER ROTATION [ACTUATOR: ACT1500-18-115M]
4 1 22301320 22301320 POWERED TILTER / ROTATOR FRAME BASE ASSEMBLY 
3 1 71800168 71800168 PENDANT WITH TILT AND  ROTATE CONTROL
2 1 71800167 71800167 ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY, POWER ROTATE, TILT AND CONTINUOUS VACUUM
1 1 76500635 76500635 ROTATING LIFT FRAME ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE NON-PIVOTING XARMS, RL100M8-110-4/44PR

1

N/A
N/A

  

3

NONE

06/15/2016

w/POWERED ROTATION

06/15/2016

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

ANGLES
INTERNAL FILLETS

MAXIMUM SURFACE FINISH

VXP

VXP

KLC

2

THIS DRAWING, RELATED DETAIL DRAWINGS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION SUPPLIED WITH 

1
2

4

06/15/2016

N/A

MATERIAL:
SEE B.O.M.

3

ET100M8-110-4/44PR
ELECTRIC POWERED TILTERINCHES

FINISH:

FIRST

SCALE REV

DWG NO.SIZE

36 PARMENTER ROAD

THEREOF MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ANVER CORPORATION.

APR:

CHK:

ENG:

DWN:
USED

06/15/2016
.X     ±

.XXX ±

82001257
APPLICATION DATA HEREIN IS CONSIDERED CONFIDENTIAL.  NO USE OR DISCLOSURE 

TOLERANCES

HUDSON, MA 01749

1OF

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ANVER.COMBREAK SHARP EDGES

1:8 A

.XX   ±

THEM ARE THE PROPERTY OF ANVER CORPORATION.  ALL EQUIPMENT DESIGN & 

SHEET

4

5

5

6

6

REMOVE ALL BURRS &

D

KORIE CROSSMAN

SO160004850

CONTROL CODE: EA

  

A A

B B

C C

D D

8

8

7

7

NOTES:
 

  

  

  

1

8

10

9

2

1

257

3

A

B

43

36

41

42

47

30

5

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 2

18

23

20

22

21 12

28

37

35

40

27

48

32

44

15

35

37

4946

19

20

11

38

31

24

28

45

1314


